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Email and postal address and phone and fax contact. 

Maxine McSherry 
Principal of KICE 

 

maxine.mcsherry@kice.sa.edu.au      
M: 0418 922 903  Ph: 8553 2074    Fax: 8553 2075      
Kingscote Campus 
5 Centenary Avenue, Kingscote  5223 

Peter Philp 
Head of Kingscote 

peter.philp@kice.sa.edu.au       
M: 0427 992 054  Ph: 8559 6068     Fax:  8559 6005    
Kingscote Campus 
5 Centenary Avenue, Kingscote 5223 

Leanne Woods 
Head of Penneshaw 

 

leanne.woods@kice.sa.edu.au    
M: 0428 440 292  Ph: 8553 1067     Fax: 8553 1199    
Penneshaw Campus 
Howard Drive, Penneshaw  SA  5222 

Matt Linn 
Head of Parndana 

 

matthew.linn@kice.sa.,edu.au  
M: 0421 761 103 Ph: 8559 6068     Fax:  8559 6005    
Parndana Campus 
Wedgewood Road, Parndana 5221 
 

Jenni Harris 
KICE Business Manager 
 

jenni.harris@kice.sa.edu.au  
M: 0429 877 146  Ph: 8553 2074    Fax: 8553 2075     
PO Box 461, Kingscote 5223 

 

 

Brad Henley                                            Parent rep 
                                                                 Chair 

brad.henley@gmail.com  
M:0423 035 660 
7 Osmond Street, Kingscote 5223 

Emma-Jess Gray                                    Parent  rep ejgray78@gmail.com 
M:0488 030 319 
PO Box 685, Penneshaw 5222 

Hannah Buick                                        Parent  rep hjbuick@hotmail.com 
M:0467 281 791 
1 lot 4 Cygnet Road, Kingscote 5223 

Sarah Were                                            Parent  rep 
 

rostonpark@gmail.com  
M:0458 617 358   
RSD 96 Flinders Chase Mail Service 
Vivonne Bay, Kingscote 5223 

Silke Krause                                           Parent  rep 

                                                               Treasurer 
smtkrause@gmail.com 
M:0473 115 642 
Centenary Ave, Kingscote 5223  

  

Sara Hourez                                     Community rep 
                                                              

 

sara.hourez@bigpond.com 
M:0467 610 275    
PO Box 327, Kingscote 5223 

Craig Oates                                       Parent Rep coates1977@bigpond.com 
M: 0400099954 

PO BOX 317, 
Kingscote 5223 

  
  

Scott Ellson                                     Parent Rep Scott.ellson@kice.sa.edu.au 
M: 0408 791 978 
PO BOX 519 
Kingscote 5223 

Cornel Trifu                                 Staff rep KICE 
                                                                

Cornel.trifu@kice.sa.edu.au 
PO Box 942, Kingscote 5223 

Eliza Cruse                                       Staff rep KICE 
                                                              Secretary 

eliza.cruse@kice.sa.edu.au 
Ph: 85532074 
Kingscote Campus 
5 Centenary Avenue, Kingscote 5223 
 

 

 

 

 

Governing Council Addresses 

mailto:leanne.woods@kice.sa.edu.au
mailto:matthew.linn@kice.sa.,edu.au
mailto:jenni.harris@kice.sa.edu.au
mailto:brad.henley@gmail.com
mailto:ejgray78@gmail.com
mailto:hjbuick@hotmail.com
mailto:rostonpark@gmail.com
mailto:smtkrause@gmail.com
mailto:sara.hourez@bigpond.com
mailto:coates1977@bigpond.com
mailto:Scott.ellson@kice.sa.edu.au
mailto:Cornel.trifu@kice.sa.edu.au
mailto:eliza.cruse@kice.sa.edu.au

